
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

THE MOON AND SLEDGEHAMMER 
Thurs 3 Nov– 11.00  

ALL THAT BREATHES
Thurs 3 Nov– 19:30

DEAR BEES
Fri 4 Nov – 19:30

VESPER 
Sat 5 Nov – 19:30 

THE CULT OF WATER: PLUS SHORT FILMS 
AND LIVE MUSIC
Sun 6 Nov – 11:00 

FIRST HEARD THEATRE: THE LAST PLAY
Tue 8 Nov – 19:30

THE QUIET GIRL 
Thurs 10 Nov – 11:00 & 19:30 

THE CULT FILM CLUB - EXTREME 
Fri 11 Nov – 19:30 

CROWS ARE WHITE
Sat 12 Nov – 19:30

GOODBYE, DRAGON INN
Sun 13 Nov – 11:00 

HILMA
Thurs 17 Nov – 11.00 & 19:30 

HIT THE ROAD: ANNIE’S STAFF PICK 
Fri 18 Nov - 19:30

BIG VS. SMALL 
Sat 19 Nov– 19.30 STAC

HOPPER - AN AMERICAN LOVE STORY 
Sun 20 Nov– 11.00 S

THE PURPLE ROSE OF CAIRO
Thurs 24 Nov – 11.00 

@WHATSARAHREADNEXT IN CONVERSATION  
WITH MARIE-CLAIRE AMUAH 
Thurs 24 Nov – 19.30

WITHNAIL & I, PLUS LIVE MUSIC FROM  
PETER BRUNTNELL 
Fri 25 Nov– 19:30

SOUND FOR THE FUTURE
Sat 26 Nov – 19:30

CLARA SOLA: REBECCA’S STAFF PICK
Sun 27 Nov – 11:00

THE FROZEN DEAD
Sun 27 Nov – 19:30

Sign up to our enewsletter:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter
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